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SUPPLEMENT HISTORY TABLE

The table below allows users of this Code to quickly and accurately determine what ordinances have
been considered for codification in each supplement. Ordinances that are of a general and permanent
nature are codified in the Code and are considered "Included." Ordinances that are not of a general and
permanent nature are not codified in the Code and are considered "Omitted."

In addition, by adding to this table with each supplement, users of this Code of Ordinances will be

able to gain a more complete picture of the Code's historical evolution.

Ord. No.

827-14

830-15

834-15

835-15

836-15

837-15

839-15

841-16

842-16

844-16

845-16

846-16

Date
Adopted

Supp. No. 3

8-11-14

3-23-15

4-27-15

Supp. No. 4

6-22-15

9-14-15

12- 7-15

12-28-15

2- 8-16

1-25-16

3-28-16

Supp. No. 5

4-11-16

5- 9-16
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Included/Omitted

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Omitted

Included

Included

Included

Included
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847-16 6-13-16

CHAPTER 1 - General Provisions

CHAPTER 2 - Administration

CHAPTER 4 - Revenue and Finance

CHAPTER 5 - Franchises and Communication Systems
CHAPTER 6 - Business Licenses and Regulations
CHAPTER 7 - Health, Sanitation and Animals
CHAPTER 8 - Vehicles and Traffic

CHAPTER 10 - General Offenses

CHAPTER 11 - Streets, Sidewalks and Public Places
CHAPTER 13 - Municipal Utilities

CHAPTER 16 - Land Use

CHAPTER 18 - Building Regulations
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