SUPPLEMENT HISTORY TABLE

The table below allows users of this Code to quickly and accurately determine what ordinances have been considered for codification in each supplement. Ordinances that are of a general and permanent nature are codified in the Code and are considered "Included." Ordinances that are not of a general and permanent nature are not codified in the Code and are considered "Omitted."

In addition, by adding to this table with each supplement, users of this Code of Ordinances will be able to gain a more complete picture of the Code's historical evolution.

Ord. No.	Date Adopted	Included/Omitted	
Supp. No. 3			
827-14	8-11-14	Included	
830-15	3-23-15	Included	
834-15	4-27-15	Included	
Supp. No. 4			
835-15	6-22-15	Included	
836-15	9-14-15	Included	
837-15	12- 7-15	Included	
839-15	12-28-15	Included	
841-16	2- 8-16	Omitted	
842-16	1-25-16	Included	
844-16	3-28-16	Included	
Supp. No. 5			
845-16	4-11-16	Included	
846-16	5- 9-16	Included	

SUPPLEMENT HISTORY TABLE

847-16	6-13-16	Included

CHAPTER 1 - General Provisions

CHAPTER 2 - Administration

CHAPTER 4 - Revenue and Finance

CHAPTER 5 - Franchises and Communication Systems

CHAPTER 6 - Business Licenses and Regulations

CHAPTER 7 - Health, Sanitation and Animals

CHAPTER 8 - Vehicles and Traffic

CHAPTER 10 - General Offenses

CHAPTER 11 - Streets, Sidewalks and Public Places

CHAPTER 13 - Municipal Utilities

CHAPTER 16 - Land Use

CHAPTER 18 - Building Regulations